
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/29/24 at
7:21:02 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX. No Data Reported No Data Reported

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in North Carolina

6,000  Last reported odometer reading

2020 FORD F550 SUPER
DUTY
VIN: 1FD0W5HT6LEE06863
CREW CHASSIS
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/eHf8n8wKoZHRacpBvHnMvOJbLdh4YhORzbLCM972GJzRVPjVp56xJNqctlBo_Iqt6-4dj9r_Az9mqoZxLA4jfaQhVexVlSsEAYZD43guvRoqpgAcrX3kUZpr4UkKf9EWJf5kVqtsfKKy_k9ILoHvpS6PS3uyPEBrDX-f3tRQBYNDX85OlQete9ezBsC0KBn90rxA6Dc6vGvcjin78cjfdKaY6Ncxm-dtgKpmL44vXuHOwAoCH5gyXUXPq8dA8QQRrgen9JLbFyiVE_9gugjbvhZMECCVf7Kh13LkyfL5JjoV4I4KAVj97rzYLlBngeedk7Bb-HNIxXgzxoVplhDKFYQWrmnSeLv-9CQlUFi2WEdLmM2Jr3KzzpQw74WbMy0g4pJ0gEv9.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem No Problem

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/30/2020 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/30/2020 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/04/2021 81 Interstate Ford
Dacono, CO
303-833-6700

4.7 / 5.0
133 Verified Reviews

71 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Two wheel alignment performed
Alignment performed

01/20/2021 143 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Odometer reading reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2021

Type of owner --- Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 3 months 3 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado North Carolina

Estimated miles driven per year --- 606/yr

Last reported odometer reading 143 6,000

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/p90MeXnE3x99K1hmHk22dof2tkLZdSRtTwpncCtqeuaCypmE0yLI5Nf2Lu4Dsh4RJQU8mzvRlQ2ylE5IJijxPIA80aj7DQ9UV4k-Bdy1Be3dd5Mibu8vvf_8UoLuFz_vjiZ_Qtfpp9zh6iwD05CVsmtVaNnKX8dZXulVK5U8tM67FwRBMA-ni6rzsU5Pr4Ar7Rzs2LKdKwYxtYFKWQcIg9RTUEX4Qv0zkpNCxkCFkCVF8IPmJVXTpP3672ryHkwD5IJQhuxUIc3SF2l-r_4Rp7iLBYiovWpVgwZ9rRa_KwLdu_lZOr4pC8nim9j-cERU0lTCEMcTPIk__Db6VV2v7-3NewcGIcQiNXtWt6DX4ZUAC_3EfFyn3leyBthuekcQRIqQE2O2591GI4c.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Ub7ypKy3TrFSGhRtde45Et1psb2ppqkhFHvFL6-FPl8ursR_rCx5jaWEMmEStvj6aovUNrGNSUz8ksSrPakrbndIpIuoBq6RGqO0XeTrtaRxNG55YN334t6Y-IV9Mi4ohFdiAM8FY80juzsGPGJvsFCtkOkBT1VNu40ut9ghLPrKWZBFA8u-tsXzbgXSKwQcBIWqpSJ9cxlV3aiqsa234LiVp6gI7D77zfSR6I_XGQ_3q3YdMTUkhsvZvMRnIYMYB6HO8_7UL5c4nh3QUomMRuOl5Vjt0ti6vIKpKh1vxVUlMA9X-BGyErZjm4DBHqCSglebxFpxCla9ZrMV1O1SNuJSd82GEuxMSGBJC8dujEmwoTUaF6sVVT4lKVb67pg2-aVdJRze2kKxpTY.cfx
http://www.i25ford.com/


Charlotte, NC

01/21/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dacono, CO

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

606 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/04/2021 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlotte, NC

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

04/13/2021 4,252 Mark Ficken Ford Lincoln
Charlotte, NC
704-552-2760

4.5 / 5.0
957 Verified Reviews

17,045 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed

04/29/2021 4,305 Piedmont Truck Tires
Charlotte, NC
704-494-4434

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

06/09/2021 4,427 Interstate Ford
Dacono, CO
303-833-6700

4.7 / 5.0
133 Verified Reviews

71 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Two wheel alignment performed
Alignment performed

03/21/2022 5,331 Mark Ficken Ford Lincoln
Charlotte, NC
704-552-2760

4.5 / 5.0
957 Verified Reviews

17,045 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/21/2022 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlotte, NC

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

12/13/2022 5,704 Mark Ficken Ford Lincoln
Charlotte, NC
704-552-2760

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Wiper arm(s) replaced

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

http://www.fordlincolncharlotte.com/
http://www.piedmonttrucktires.com/
http://www.i25ford.com/
http://www.fordlincolncharlotte.com/
http://www.fordlincolncharlotte.com/


4.5 / 5.0
957 Verified Reviews

17,045 Customer
Favorites

Antifreeze/coolant checked

03/15/2023 5,808 Mark Ficken Ford Lincoln
Charlotte, NC
704-552-2760

4.5 / 5.0
957 Verified Reviews

17,045 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/16/2023 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlotte, NC

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

08/10/2023 5,841 Mark Ficken Ford Lincoln
Charlotte, NC
704-552-2760

4.5 / 5.0
957 Verified Reviews

17,045 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fuel filter replaced
Differential checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked

02/29/2024 6,000 Mark Ficken Ford Lincoln
Charlotte, NC
704-552-2760

4.5 / 5.0
957 Verified Reviews

17,045 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Wipers/washers checked
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Tires rotated
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/05/2024 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlotte, NC

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information

-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

http://www.fordlincolncharlotte.com/
http://www.fordlincolncharlotte.com/
http://www.fordlincolncharlotte.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/29/24 7:21:02 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



